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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Dark & Fruity Flapjack - 10 x 14 ptns.
Short Product Name:
Dark & Fruity Flapjack

Suitable for Vegans and very low in gluten, a dark molasses flapjack with raisins and chopped dates. Made with gluten-free oats. Pre-portioned into 14 slices per tray. 10 trays per case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060421252247   Internal GTIN: 5060421250861   Supplier : Cakesmiths Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : Q9005

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1776kJ

423kcal
16.6g 6g 35.7g 0.31g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1776kJ 423kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1776kJ 

423kCal

Carbohydrates 62.3g

of which sugars 35.7g

Fat 16.6g

of which saturates 6g

Fibre 4.6g

Protein 5.3g

Salt 0.31g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Made in our bakery that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, soya, sulphites, and tree nuts

(source manufacturer may handle peanuts and sesame).

This Product Contains: Gluten-free Oats.

All due diligence has been followed in the production of this product, whilst the product does not

contain cereals containing gluten as an ingredient, the product has been produced under strict

controls in a bakery that handles cereals containing gluten. Quarterly testing for gluten is undertaken

and results consistently negative. 

We are a peanut and sesame free site, however we take into consideration the minimal risk of

involuntary contamination due to supplier's handling of ingredients at manufacturing site.

Please note: Product may contain fragment of fruit stone/pit.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Gluten-free OATS, golden syrup, margarine (vegetable oil (sustainable palm & rapeseed), water, salt, emulsifier mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, colourings (annatto, curcumin), natural flavouring), dark brown

sugar, chopped dates 6%, raisins 6%.

Supplier's Product Code : Q9005

Product Added : 17 February 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 November 2023

erudus id : 989acbf21c674d289aa75bdc4bc40339

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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